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The 4 Keys to Technology Driving
System Accountability & Outcomes
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CUSTOMIZABLE

YOU, THE USER, MUST
DRIVE THE
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REAL-TIME
SURFACING
OF DATA

NO MORE LOOKING
IN THE REAR-VIEW
MIRROR

KEY
INFLUENCERS

DON'T ASSUME YOU
KNOW WHAT IS
DRIVING YOUR
OUTCOMES - LET THE
DATA VERIFY FOR
YOU
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Drug Utilization-v119 | Data updated 1/15/19 ~

3¢ Favorite

Quarter/Year

Q1207 Q22017

1 Actavis Pharma, Inc.

] Akorn, Inc.

1 Allergan, Inc.

] Alvogen Inc.

| Amneal Pharmaceuticals LLC

) Amneal Pharmaceuticals of New York LLC
. AMNI Pharmaceuticals, Inc.

] Apotex Corp.

1 Ascend Laborataries LLC

] Aurclife Pharma LLC

1 BioDelivery Sciences Internaticnal, Inc.
| Breckenridge Pharmaceutical, Inc

1 Camber Pharmaceuticals, Inc.

| Caraco Pharmaceutical Laboratories, Ltd.
1 Collegium Pharmaceutical, Inc.

) CarePharma, LLC

1 Daiichi Sankyg Inc.

) Depo NF Sub, LLC

| Epic Pharma, LLC

1 Fresenius Kabi USA, LLC

1 Genus Lifescience Inc,

] Glenmark Pharmaceuticals Inc, USA

) Hi-Tech Pharmacal Co., Inc.

] Hospira, Inc.

| Impax Generics

Total

Schedule

Prescriptions

15,181
158
58
14,282
22530
8,117
216
449
212

8,783
191

262,894

Q1208

# Units Reimbursed

865,738.00
1,058.00
3,308.00

882,269.00

1,305433.00
418,586.00
23,171.00
4,037.00
22,520.00

523,727.00
1,040.00
8522.00

544, 587.00

835,737.00

13,900.00

176,328.00
2,640.00
2,653.00

122,624.00
9.217.00

39,033.10

560.00
45,289.00
40313.00
11,993.00

15,169,938.70

Total § Reimbursed

§282,046.23
§7,399.19
$61,068.28
§322,513.06
§119,614.95
$88,305.03
§4,845.82
$23877.86
§1791.84

$119,236.48
$5,107.61
$5345.94
$223980.06
$82,135.96
£100,430.26
€37,235.87
£19,150.61
£16,035.64
30,970.15
§28,853.83
§7.464.34

4471.78
$3.490.52
£140,507.28
§103,741.68

$7.194,147.88

- New look on D

Medicaid § Reimbursed

§282,430.87
$4709.52
1651,068.28
$320,000.82
§119,197.12
$87.501.78
§4,848.60
£23,821.31
§1,749.51
$118,884.79
$5,107.61
$5,345.94
$223,215.07
£81,565.11
199,663.84
37,122.96
£19,150.61
§15,678.22
30,262.14
$28,208.06
§7.464.34
£471.78
$9.487.29
§136,777.57
$102,615.33

$7.157,152.69

default

Non-Medicaid §
Reimbursed

$306.36
$2,688.67
£0.00
$2422.24
§417.83
$503.25
1022
$56.55
14233
$351.69
50.00
50.00
§764.99
§570.85
§786.42
$111.91
50.00
§357.42
$108.01
$645.77
50.00
20.00
§3.23
£3,729.71
$1,126.35

$36,995.19
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Q12017

C Bitartrate and Acetaminophen
#one and Acetaminophen
Tramadol Hydrochloride
oxycedone hydrochloride
Morphine Sulfate
Acetaminaphen and Codeine Phosphate
Hydromarphone Hydrochloride
Fentanyl Citrate
EMBEDA
Acetaminophen And Codeine
FENTANYL
FENTANYL TRANSDERMAL SYSTEM
Loperamide Hydrochloride
CxyContin
Fentanyl System
Buprenorphine HCl
Buprenorphine
Methadone Hydrochloride
Dilaudid
Hydrocodone Bitartrate and |buprofen
Butrans
XTAMPZA
DEMEROL

Butalbital, Acetaminophen, Caffeine and Codeine Phosphate

Drug Utilization-v119 | Data updated 1/15/19 ~

Q2207

Schedule

Prescriptions

v

75,069
62,619
37309
20017
14,036
11,321
8,68
5,035
3,932
2064
1,990
1,380
1352
1224
1,063
885
830
765

a12msa

# Units Reimbursed

429462660
3,602,230.00
2,146,451.00
2,807,905.70
534,636.00
406,631.00
563,048.40
20,324.00
191,068.00
52,754.00
17,941.00
13,330.00
75,034.00
70,050.00
9,562.00
43.932.00
31,788.00
87,764.00
2,296.00
16,521.00
1,247.00
13,000.00
722.00
§,522.00

15.169,938.70 $7.194,147.88 $7.157.152.69 $36,995.19

Total § Reimbursed

$501,116.08
§1,157,242.40
§132 71867
$802,177.37
§302,62541
$40,149.36
$186,562.30
$78,63501
$2,119,59550
$5408.37
$11446331
$91,017.90
$10,71466
§702,766.18
$63,2329.30
$50,042.79
$84,60447
$8,080.78
$10,20125
7395.85
§161744.24
$100450.26
$2473.95
§5345.04

to default

Medicaid $ Reimbursed | Non-Medicaid $

$587,590.17
$1,148,085.48
$132,123.36
$800,128.64
$389,604.60
§49,002.57
$176,673.28
§76,637.61
$2,119,563.86
18,493.36
$113,585.82
$00,625.10
$10510.59
§702,638.00
§62,488.16
549,084.43
$83,404,58
18,046.75
19,047.40
§7,094.27
$161,744.24
$99,663.84
12 447.08
$5,345.94

Reimbursed

$3,525.91
$8,276.92
505,31
$2,048.73
$3,020.81
$146.79
$0,880.11
$1,998.30
$31.64
$3.01
587749
$392.80
£195.07
112818
841,14
§58.36
$1,189.80
§43.03
1252.85
$301.58
$0.00
§786.42
$25.97
$0.00
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Select all

AK 63309
AL 20618
AR 731
AZ 123583
CA 274862
co 124603
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Active and Exited Clients by Month of Enrollment
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Active Clients by Zip Code and Provider Active & Exited Clients by Participation Level Retention Rate of Clients by Month of Enroliment

s
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Srouard - On Broward County - Gverview

; Filters on this page
Investigation dat: as of 10/25/2019 4:24 AM

(j Reset ‘3‘ | Omn In\nestlgatlons *3 investigations have invalid milestones Intakes received this year mﬂlmnn E
Response priority

. & L R ey
_\ e ey
Supervisor | All 984 1 0,960

MTD last YTD last
| Al Job title 1 Az‘ A e year Hours to commence

|A,, B Standard Current MTD vs LY Current YTD vs LY G) 103

Y Filters

Intake type

Pl
[ Case tpe : 99 ¢ 733 9642

|“' Open 55+ days ofls o -255% e || ok -120% ik

Victims
Intakes received by day of week (ast 90 days)
o 19 (IELTY 2 ‘47'016

\'W\-—’b
| All Fatality maltreatment Rapid safety feedback

408 441 418 430 3o

2]72 1,997 392 , __2?3_-....£_ Hours until seen

Victims Victims seen Other children seen Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu i - Sat ® 25'6

M‘-’\,\_—A‘

Open investigations by Florida Zip Code

Key metrics for open investigations quaiying cases) -

Unit Open investigations Hours to commence
e
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Capacity & Utilization-B...

Capacity & Utilization-E..

Capacity & Utilization

Capacity & Utilizatigh-E...

Capacity & Utilizaflon

o .
Caregiver Detailg Bxpired License!

All

Page 1
Child's Age

3

Caregiver's Primary Language

Al

Zip Code
|Search

ed Utilization and Availability

Yo FavoN

License Type

CCA

Over Capacity?

No

Child's Gender

Female

# Caregivers

17

33136
33032

A
|
o0 [
&
I

Expired Licenses

17

Over Capacity

(Blan

Bed Utilization and Availability | Data updated 1/16/19 v

Bed Utilization

Current Utilization Available Beds by Caregiver

I

94
[65.28%]

Available Beds by Location
Capadity Available Beds

144 26

Total Placed Available Beds for Teens

Exclusive Beds # Placed w/ Expired License
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'9 Reset to default [ Bookmarks ~  View v

Y Filters

Available Beds

is greater than 0

Capacity Restriction

is greater than 0

License Status

is Active-Regular

Provider Status
TIVE

Provider Type

is Adoption or Foster Care

Filters on all p.
I Add
Fort Lauderdale =

does not contain 330

H h
Address

oes not contain 33055

Everglades
NP

THE BAI

£ 2010 HERE, ® 2010 Microsofi Corporation Terms
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Worker role Certification Status Extended Foster Care? Client type

Current Clients - LOS

Client data as of 9/24/2019 £:32 PM All

‘ All ‘ All ‘ All

s A

DCF Region Key influencers Top segments

‘ All

What innuences Length of Stay to | Increase

Region

When... ...the average of Length of

‘ All
Stay increases by

& Length of Stay is more likely to increase when Primary goal is Adoption than
otherwise (on average).

Circuit

I Primary goal is Adoption

‘ All

County Siblings living together is 7

-8

‘ All

Primary goal is Another
Planned Permanent Living
‘ Al Arrangement

Unit (Supervisor)

Child's age is 15- 18

Client type is OCH Licensed 4P.

Caseworker's years on the
Job is more than 1.5

Tl 1 verres T e TR i
Only show values that are influencers
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All dates/times are adjusted for Eastern time
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Worker role Certification Status Extended Foster Care? Client type

Current Clients - On-time Vis’rtsl

Client data as of 9/24/2019 4:32 PM All v ‘ | All v ‘ | All v ‘ | All

N\

DCF Region Key influencers Top segments

| All

What nnuences Clients visited on time to ‘ Increase e ‘ ?

- Region

When... ...the average of Clients

| All
visited on time increases by

& Clients visited on time is more likely to increase when Primary goal is
Reunification with parent(s) than otherwise (on average).

Circuit Primary goal is
| Al Reunification with
parent(s)

- On-ti..

nfluencers - On-ti...

County

| Child's age is 6 or less
All

Unit (Supervisor)

Client type is Hospital

| All

Siblings living together is
more than 3

Child requires certified
caseworker? is True

Client type is OOH Licensed

Caseworker's years on the Only show values that are influencers
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